Denbigh Golf Club

Gents Handicap List (Competition)

List Report

Rec Exact Playing Handicap
No. Surname Forenames Handicap Handicap Category CDHID
1517 ANDERSON Robert 13.4c 13c 3 6000925605
2227 ASHTON Gary 20.9c 21c 4 6001185810
1371 BAGGALEY Steven 23.5¢c 24c 4 6000925241
1470 BALDRY Martin 14.0c 14c 3 6000925452
1780 BAMBER Christopher 15.3c 15¢ 3 6000926392
32 BATHER Brian 15.5¢ 16¢ 3 6000921380
2375 BEECHAM Jason 5.3c 5c 1 6001113807
2374 BEECHAM Lawrence 17.2c 17¢c 3 6001042886
2208 BLUNDEN Greg 13.3c 13c 3 6001159281
401 BOWCOTT Jonathan 11.7¢ 12¢ 2 6000923416
15 BOWEN Peris 17.6¢ 18c 3 6000921572
1805 BOWKER Stuart 12.5¢ 13c 3 6000926453
2302 BRIDSON John 24.0c 24c 4 6001257293
1587 BROOKE Alan 15.8¢ 16¢ 3 6000925786
94 CAHILL John 19.2¢c 19¢c 3 6000921419
31 CALLAN Steve 20.4c 20c 3 6000921379
34 CLABER Tony 32.2c 32c 5 6000921636
1699 CLARKE Stewart 12.6¢ 13c 3 6000926219
1458 CLAYTON David 10.5¢ 11c 2 6000925423
2372 COOLEDGE Jack 6.4c 6c 2 6001413340
1291 COPEMAN Jonathan 16.1c 16¢ 3 6000925111
1942 CRADDOCK Stephen 22.5¢c 23c 4 6000927126
2048 CROSS Nathan 20.2c 20c 3 6000927525
2049 CROSS Neil 19.0c 19¢c 3 6000927539
79 DAVIES Derek 15.5¢ 16¢ 3 6000921765
433 DAVIES Gary 7.6¢ 8c 2 6000923519
33 DAVIES Llew 13.9¢ 14c 3 6000921627
343 DAVIES Robert 16.8¢ 17¢c 3 6000923250
353 DAVIES Rowland 21.3c 21c 4 6000923284
30 DAVIES Tony 13.3c 13c 3 6000921615
2150 DOOLAN Eric AWAY 23 4 6001092446
2167 EDWARDS Chris 27.0c 27c 4 6001227805
1849 EDWARDS Duncan 20.0c 20c 3 6000926597
2193 EDWARDS Gethin 16.6¢ 17¢c 3 6001126416
2184 EVANS Gary Lou 17.9c¢ 18c 3 6001120825
2224 EVANS Kimi 13.4c 13c 3 6001175824
1987 FARRINGTON John 16.3c 16¢ 3 6000927277
1222 FISHWICK Barrie 17.3c 17c 3 6000924962
113 FLETCHER Tony 21.8c 22c 4 6000921875
426 FOULKES Darren 7.4c 7c 2 6000923503
2383 GILL Chris 11.3c 11c 2 6001413010
823 GILMORE James 8.3c 8c 2 6001186769
1122 GLEAVE Austin 31.7c 32c 5 6000924576
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226 GRIFFITHS Mike 16.7¢ 17¢c 3 6000922198
1127 GRIFFITHS Myfyr 19.6¢ 20c 3 6000924595
1504 GUIDERA David 16.3c 16¢ 3 6000925554
1913 HARNESS Chris 23.2c 23c 4 6000926955
1182 HAYWARD Mike 27.2c 27c 4 6000924792
2152 HESSION lan 15.3c 15¢ 3 6001092217
2345 HOFMEISTER Beat 28.7c 29c 5 6001277637
2157 HORAN James AWAY 14 3 1015032087
1838 HOUGHTON Alan 30.0c 30c 5 6000926532
373 HOUSTON Adam 8.3c 8c 2 6000923353
1927 HOWARD Graeme 6.7c 7c 2 6001242415
2221 HOWATSON David 19.0c 19¢c 3 6001162029
1901 HOWATSON Emyr 18.9¢ 19¢ 3 6000926889
2228 HOWELLS Aled 11.1c 11c 2 1013481076
58 HOWELLS Eric 12.2¢c 12¢ 2 6000921731
36 HOWLAND Peter 23.2c 23c 4 6000921643
2186 HUGHES Arwel 5.6¢ 6¢c 2 6000687750
2248 HUGHES Michael 25.0c 25¢c 4 6001226342
1688 JAMES Kevin 20.9c 21c 4 6000926131
1983 JAMES Sean 20.3c 20c 3 6000927265
346 JONES Allan G 25.4c 25¢c 4 6000923266
2329 JONES Alwyn 27.0c 27c 4 6001281745
1034 JONES Arthur 11.7¢ 12¢c 2 6000924467
2323 JONES Arwel Wyn 13.0c 13c 3 6001251468
662 JONES B Bryn 20.1c 20c 3 6000923952
158 JONES Bob 22.8c 23c 4 6000922011
1519 JONES Carl 17.1c 17¢c 3 6000925622
1568 JONES Clwyd 11.7¢ 12¢c 2 6000925729
1452 JONES D Paul 13.9¢ 14c 3 6000925389
1364 JONES David A 15.1c 15¢ 3 6000925202
2344 JONES David Merfyn 27.2c 27c 4 6001281399
2195 JONES David Richard 19.2c 19¢c 3 6001127871
1839 JONES David Wyn 26.6¢ 27c 4 6000926545
611 JONES Dewi 22.9c 23c 4 6000923883
2330 JONES Dion 11.7¢ 12¢ 2 6001287039
72 JONES Eifion Lloyd 17.3c 17¢c 3 6000921754
440 JONES Elfed 15.7¢ 16¢ 3 6000923526
65 JONES Emyr O 19.1c 19¢c 3 6000921749
2056 JONES Frazer 19.4c 19¢c 3 6000927587
713 JONES Fred 20.8c 21c 4 6000924106
1680 JONES Gareth 22.2c 22c 4 6000926108
772 JONES Geraint 14.1c 14c 3 6000924238
2304 JONES Glyn 24.3c 24c 4 6001242541
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1539
182
414
2220
2347
90
1002
2350
1777
2362
202
2066
2142
192
668
1453
1929
2371
385
1226
770
339
708
1454
223
420
1052
2334
627
2050
404
1505
703
912
2377
2253
2057
672
309
2174
2234
2131
1220

Surname

JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JONES
JOYCE
JOYCE
LAMB
LEONARD
LEWIS
LLOYD
LLOYD
LOWE
LYDEN
MACKENZIE
MATISCHOK
MAW
MAZUREK
McBRIDE
McCOLL
McGIBBON
McGIBBON
MERRICK
MESSHAM
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Glyn Farmer
Gwynn
Hywel
Iwan
Jake
John Arwel
Jonathon
Josh

Ken 1777
Luke
Nige
Osian David
Peris
Peter H
Robert V
Roger A
Roger E
Ross
Steve
Steven M
Trefor O
Tudor
W.Mike
William
Dan
Gareth
Allan
Scott
Brian
Christopher
Stephen
David
Kevin
Peter
Tom
Andrew
Paul
Brian
Andy
Andrew
lain

Phil
Peter
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29.1c
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23.4c
28.7c
14.4c
20.8c
16.7c
15.1c
12.1c
17.5¢
11.7¢
16.2c
26.5c
18.7¢
22.6¢
13.3c
19.0c
26.3c
13.8¢
13.9¢
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19.5¢
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13.8¢
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24.9c
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24c
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18¢c
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19¢c
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13c
19¢
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14c
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19c
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13c
15¢
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24c
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20c
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22c
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8c
12¢
14c
13c
20c
25c
21c
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CDHID

6000925667
6000922114
6000923463
6001185913
6001287056
6000921810
6000998185
6001288048
6000926371
6001296060
6000922146
6000927659
6001085401
6000922122
6000923981
6000925391
6000927038
6001301588
6000923382
6000924970
6000924229
6000923245
6000924096
6000925406
6000921474
6000923492
6000924480
6001275475
6000923906
6000927541
6000923428
6000925565
6000924083
6000924342
6001313007
6001171870
6000927594
6000924012
6000923189
6000983380
6001200280
6001051674
6000924943
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1144 MONRO Allan 11.7¢ 12¢c 2 6000924645
1400 MORGAN Garry 5.2¢c 5¢c 1 6000545080
1153 MORRIS Derry 12.8¢ 13c 3 6000924700
358 MORRIS Nigel 12.9¢ 13c 3 6000923311
1473 MORRIS Norman L 20.7c 21c 4 6000925475
2170 MUSGRAVE Marc 8.2¢c 8c 2 6001126746
118 O'LOUGHLIN Andy 9.8¢ 10c 2 6000921881
2225 O'LOUGHLIN Gareth 11.4c 11c 2 6001183292
2384 O'MALLEY Alan 18.5¢ 19¢c 3 6001197592
2179 OSEI-FRIMPONG Sam 20.3c 20c 3 6001140072
1128 OWEN Bryn 17.3c 17¢c 3 6000927807
2209 OWEN Emyr 26.9c 27c 4 6001154358
120 OWEN Gary 15.7¢ 16¢ 3 6000921899
1928 OWEN Haydn 11.6¢ 12c 2 6000927029
20 OWENS Dewi 32.9c 33c 5 6000921593
2199 PADMORE Alan AWAY 15 3 6000448786
783 PADMORE Leonard 19.3c 19¢c 3 6000924264
1221 PARRY Carl 26.6¢ 27c 4 6000924958
970 PARRY Gerald 16.7¢ 17¢c 3 6000924414
2037 PARRY Huw 5.0c 5¢c 1 6000927462
126 PARRY Kevin 10.5¢ 11c 2 6000921913
2140 PARRY Richard 10.8¢ 11c 2 6001201954
299 PETERS Brian 13.1c 13c 3 6000923158
129 PHILLIPS Tegid 17.7c 18c 3 6000921932
1821 PIERCE Cian 30.2c 30c 5 6001413364
240 PIERCE Emlyn 17.6¢ 18c 3 6000922228
2222 PLATT David 22.3c 22c 4 1000811141
2129 RICHARDS David 20.5c 21c 4 6001123681
1497 ROBERTS Arwel 15.2¢c 15¢ 3 6000925520
2252 ROBERTS D Paul 12.2c 12c 2 6001222033
460 ROBERTS David G 9.7c 10c 2 6000923561
136 ROBERTS Dilwyn 20.0c 20c 3 6000921966
1786 ROBERTS Dilwyn Wad 13.7¢ 14c 3 6000926407
141 ROBERTS Glyn Arthur 30.5c 31c 5 6000921984
701 ROBERTS Huw 14.1c 14c 3 6000924077
1716 ROBERTS Jac 20.7c 21c 4 6000926242
446 ROBERTS James 6.5¢c 7c 2 6000923535
144 ROBERTS John Dryhurst 16.8c 17c 3 6000921435
80 ROBERTS John Haydn 27.1c 27c 4 6000921777
747 ROBERTS Jonathan 18.9c 19c 3 6001221924
2117 ROBERTS Walter 21.1c 21c 4 6001044175
138 ROBERTS MBE Stan 19.7¢ 20c 3 6000921978
2327 ROBINSON Michael 23.1c 23c 4 6001287041
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764
2369
2326
2315
1974
1186
2251
2100
1367
2128
234
236
482
332
2249
2074
873
1215
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760
1991
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164
1375
1435
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802
231
1130
173
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1171
767
1147
489
2181
1219
2182
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ROXBURGH
SEED
SHAKES
SHAW
SHAW
SHONE
SMITH
SMITH
SNELSON
STEWARD
STUBBS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
THOMAS
TICKLE
TOMLINSON
VANDERBIJL
WALMSLEY
WEALE
WHARTON

WILCOX-JONES
WILCOX-JONES

WILDE
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILSON
WITTON
WYNNE
WYNNE
WYNNE
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Nigel
Darren
Nathan
Kieran
Marc
Allan
Adam
Paul
Richard
James
lan
Alwyn
David
Elwyn
Gareth
James
Mike
Roy
David
Luc
Don
Ken
Peter
Ben
Tom
Les
Alan
Alwyn
Alwyn R
Arwyn
George
Geraint
Gwilym
Harri
John
Owain
R Gareth
Robert Alun
Alex
Andrew
Neil (Nelly)
Paul
Richard
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6.5¢c
9.0c
20.3c
13.8¢
8.1c
22.9c
20.4c
20.2c
26.0c
11.0c
20.3c
25.5¢
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20.6¢
22.0c
27.3c
16.5¢
18.2c
13.1c
15.3c
13.8c
17.6¢
19.7c
16.2c
24.7c
21.5¢
16.0c
27.4c
16.4c
25.2¢c
12.6¢
19.5¢
17.5¢
16.3c
19.0c
17.8c
12.5¢
8.6¢
28.3c
11.9¢
14.1c
25.3c
11.4c
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9c
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14c
8c
23c
20c
20c
26¢
11c
20c
26¢
19c
21c
22c
27c
17¢
18¢c
13c
15¢
14c
18¢c
20c
16¢
25¢c
22c¢
16¢
27c
16¢
25¢
13c
20c
18¢c
16¢
19c
18¢c
13c
9c
28c
12¢
14c
25c
11c
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CDH ID

6000924201
6000533637
6001268467
6001255564
6000927208
6000924825
6001221312
6000983823
6000925225
6001047352
6000921488
6000921490
6001226569
6000923232
6001224166
6001189892
6000924326
6000924904
6000924498
6001419196
6000924175
6000690179
6000924049
6001127197
6001255572
6000921442
6000925256
6000925370
6000925755
6000924286
6000922216
6000924613
6000921457
6000926964
6000924609
6000924759
6000924217
6000924666
6000923588
6000487944
6000924936
6001140310
6000924841



